Race Date

September 17, 2020

Place Score Bib No

New Prague Triangular
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 (<5

8 7

9 (=7
10 (<5)
11 (<5)
12 (=7
13 (7
14 (7
15 (7
16 (7
17 (7
18 (7)
19 (7
20 (>7)
21 (>7)
22 (>7)
23 (>7)
24 (>7)
25 (>7)
26 (>7)
27 (>7)
28 (>7)
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 (>7)
32 (>7)
33 (>7)
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406
396
387
398
403
401
341
399
383
346
342
384
379
380
407
391
393
394
404
405
388
397
390
378
386
389
392
408
382
381
385
395
400

Taylor Hemann
Kailey Flicek
Maya Kilian

Eva Baker
Audrey Wagner
Paige Swanepoel
Kallista Geis
Emily Giesen
Clarie Erickson
Lydia Hagen
Victoria Hyatt
Maggie Harms
Rose Bornhofen
Lauren Champine
Addison Herrmann
Courtney Nelson
Ashlynn Simon
Norah Wacek
Elle Zimmerman
Lydia Canvaugh
Kennedy Koller
Evelyn Stradtman
Elle Neiderhiser
Lilyann Bible
Hannah Huebsch
Ava Mustin
McKenna Noble
Zoe Russo

Anna Eichhorst
Ella Cloutier
Dana Holicky
Laine Davis

Lily Gregory

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Team

New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
Jordan

New Prague
New Prague
Jordan

Jordan

New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
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New Prague Triangular
Final Team Results

Girls

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place
Team - New Prague
Team Score (places): 15
406 Taylor Hemann 8 1
396 Kailey Flicek 7 2
387 Maya Kilian 6 3
398 Eva Baker 7 4
403 Audrey Wagner 7 5
401 Paige Swanepoel 7 (6)
399 Emily Giesen 7 (7
383 Clarie Erickson 6 More Than
384 Maggie Harms 6 More Than
379 Rose Bornhofen 6 More Than
380 Lauren Champine 6 More Than
407 Addison Herrmann 8 More Than
391 Courtney Nelson 6 More Than
393 Ashlynn Simon 6 More Than
394 Norah Wacek 6 More Than
404 Elle Zimmerman 7 More Than
405 Lydia Canvaugh 8 More Than
388 Kennedy Koller 6 More Than
397 Evelyn Stradtman 7 More Than
390 Elle Neiderhiser 6 More Than
378 Lilyann Bible 6 More Than
386 Hannah Huebsch 6 More Than
389 Ava Mustin 6 More Than
392 McKenna Noble 6 More Than
408 Zoe Russo 8 More Than
382 Anna Eichhorst 6 More Than
381 Ella Cloutier 6 More Than
385 Dana Holicky 6 More Than
395 Laine Davis 7 More Than
400 Lily Gregory 7 More Than
Team - Jordan
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 341 Kallista Geis 6 Less Than
2 346 Lydia Hagen 7 Less Than
3 342 Victoria Hyatt 6 Less Than
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Junior High Girls 2500m

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 11:10.2

10:54.1
11:11.1
11:13.2

10 11:14.4

15 11:18.3
(21) 11:18.6
(28) 11:38.0
11:41.1
12:33.4
12:51.6
12:51.7
12:52.3
12:53.1
12:58.4
12:58.4
13:00.9
13:28.7
13:42.1
13:50.2
13:58.1
14:32.8
14:33.3
14:33.6
14:36.5
15:13.7
15:32.1
15:42.1
16:11.1
18:02.9
18:06.5

o Wk

Finish Position - Inc.

10:54.1

22:05.2

33:18.5

44:33.0

55:51.3
1:07:10.0
1:18:48.0
1:30:29.2
1:43:02.6
1:55:54.3
2:08:46.0
2:21:38.4
2:34:31.6
2:47:30.0
3:00:28.5
3:13:29.4
3:26:58.2
3:40:40.3
3:54:30.5
4:08:28.7
4:23:01.5
4:37:34.9
4:52:08.6
5:06:45.1
5:21:58.9
5:37:31.1
5:53:13.2
6:09:24.4
6:27:27.3
6:45:33.8

Average Time:

11:20.8 11:20.8
11:50.3 23:11.1
11:57.7 35:08.8

0:00.0
0:17.0
0:19.1
0:20.3
0:24.2
0:24.5
0:43.9
0:47.0
1:39.3
1:57.5
1:57.6
1:58.2
1:59.0
2:04.3
2:04.3
2:06.8
2:34.6
2:47.9
2:56.1
3:04.0
3:38.7
3:39.2
3:39.5
3:42.4
4:19.6
4:38.0
4:48.0
5:17.0
7:08.8
7:12.3

0:00.0
0:29.4
0:36.8
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